Tavlingsledare

Resultatlista Castorama

Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

2019 08 26
Furuvi Lekeryd

Sol, vindstilla och 23 graderC
Harald Henriksson 0709 161127

Alla Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Arvidsson 49 Kula

Spjut
Diskus
Slagga

80 Kula
Spjut
Diskus
Slagga

Henriksson 45 Kula

Spjut
Diskus
Slagga

8,09

30,78
24,82
27,42

9,69

24,36
28,52
20,58

6,91

19,57
19,34
20,42

313
343
350
441
1447p

437
227
440
303
1407p

205
129
204
299
837p



